EMP?

Bench time=EMP5 result: best execution time of an heavy SQL statement (self join over 500K rows)

EMP5 Smartphone Benchmark

Results are sampled with EMP7 APP

(c) meo bogliolo

EMP* benchmarks are easy to perform and are good indicators of CPU power as seen by the RDBMS. EMP® is ideal for slow processors (eg. Smartphones).
All tests are with SQLite. EMP7 Query per Hour is obtained from EMPS5 results with the convertion formula

see_http://www.xenialab.it/meo/web/white/oracle/benchdb.htm for EMP7 Benchmark details

Bench T.
0,114
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0,132
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- Brand
Amazon
samsung
samsung
htc_europe
samsung
samsung
Samsung
Huawei

Device/Board CPU
DO1E/blaze_tablearmeabi-v7a

GT-19001 armeabi-v7a
GT-18150 armeabi-v7a
saga armeabi-v7a
GT-S5660 armeabi
galaxy5 armeabi-v6l
GT-15500 armeabi
ug160 armeabi

Android
4.0.3

235

2.3.6
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2.3.3

2.3.7
2.1-update1
2.2.1
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